FIE

Competition

Coupe du
Monde

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Place

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste
ITA

GBR

USA

POL

TPE

JPN

KOR

Pool 2 Piste
POL

ITA

USA

JPN

GER

UKR

GBR

Pool 3 Piste
ARG

GER
CAN
HKG
ITA
JPN
BLR

Pool 4 Piste
VEN

KOR
USA
MEX

HUN
JPN
ITA

Bleue 13:30
GARGANO Rebecca
DAYKIN Kate
WOZNIAK Dagmara
DRYGALA Gabriela
CHEN Yu Ling
SASAKI Haruna
CHOI Sooyeon

Jaune 13:30
JOZWIAK Bogna
FONDI Camilla
JENKINS Ryan
FUKUSHIMA Shihomi
PRESSMAR Julia
TSYMBOTA Mariya
ITZKOWITZ Aliya

Verte 13:30

PEREZ MAURICE
Maria Belen

DERKUM Liska
THURGOOD Madison
CHAN Yin Fei
LUCARINI Lucia
KUSHIHASHI Mayu
ANDREYEVA Darya

Rouge 13:30

PAREDES TORRES
Katherine F.

PARK Daeun
MICHEL Violet

GONZALEZ GARATE
Ursula

GARAM Nora
AOKI Chika
BATTISTON Michela

Pool 5 Piste 1 13:30

HUN
POL

KOR
USA
VEN
GER
RUS

KATONA Renata

KOSTRZEWA
Michalina

YOON Jisu
CHAMBERLAIN Maia
CARRENO Maria
KUSIAN Judith

KORMILITSYNA
Svetlana

D/3
V/5
D/3
D/2
D/3
V/5

V/5
D/3
V/5
D/
V/5
D/

D/0
D/2
D/4
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/3
V/5

D2

V/5
D/2
D2
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
D/2
V/5
V/5

D/3

V/5
V/5
D/4
D/0
V/5

V/5

D/3
V/5
V/5
D/3
V/5

D/0

V/5
D/3

D/3
D/
D/3

V/5

D2
D/0
D/
D2
V/5

Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Sint-Niklaas 2017-11-17

S

S

Referee: JEANNY Aurélie (FRA)

D/
D2

V/5
D/3
D/
D/2

V/5
D/
D2

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/3

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/2
V/5
D/1
D/2

D/2

Referee: FLOREA Marius (ROU)

V/5
D/3

V/5
D2
D/3
V/5

D2
D/4
D/3

D/
D/4
D/4

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/4
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/3

D2

Referee: SHANAHAN Kevin (USA)

V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5

V/5

D/4
D/4

V/5
D1
V/5

D/4

D/2
D/4
D/3

D/0
D/

D/1

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

Referee: NGUYEN Le Ba Quang (VIE)

D2

D/

D/4

V/5
D/2
V/5

D/0

V/5
V/5

D/4
V/5
D/4

D/3

V/5
D/
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
D/3

D/3

D/2

Referee: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

D/3
V/5

D/
D/
D/2
D2

POIZAT Renaud (BEL)

V/5 V/5

V/5 V/5

V/5 V/5
V/5

D1

V/5 V/5

V/5 V/5

D/4
V/5

V/5
D/4
D/3

V/5

F

D/0
D/2
V/5
D/3
D/2
V/5

V/5
D/3
D/2
V/5
D/0
V/5

D/0

D/2
D/3
D/3
V/5
D/3

D/4

V/5
D/4
V/5

D/4
V/5

D/3
D/0

V/5
D/3
D/2
D/3

| A

V/IM
0.67
0.17
0.83
0.33
0.17
0.67
0.67

V/IM
0.5
0.5
0.5

0.5
0.5

V/IM
0.5

0.33
0.17
0.5

0.17
0.83

V/IM
0.17

0.83
0.67
0.5

0.33
0.5
0.5

V/IM

0.5
0.67

0.83
0.17

0.5
0.83

HS
21
15
27
20
16
24
24

HS
24
25
23
30

22
22

HS
20

18
21
25
30
16
26

HS
14

26
25
25

24
21
24

HS

22

27
15
10
22
27

HR
21
27
14
23
28
17
17

HR
20
22
23
18
30
24
20

HR
21

26
29
24
14
26
16

HR

15
19
23

24
23
27

HR

21
15

14
26
30
26
16

HS/HR

12
-19

-10
10

HS/HR
-14

11



Pool 6 Piste 2 13:30

JPN
FRA
HKG
USA
GBR

BEL
RUS

MUKAE Ayaka
GIMALAC Margaux
LAM Hin Wai

MOSS Zara
MAXWELL Caitlin
AELVOET Floriane
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia

Pool 7 Piste 3 13:30

BLR
GRE

FRA
BEL
TPE
GBR
JPN

KASPIAROVICH Palina

GEORGIADOU
Despina

BOUDIAF Saoussen
CORTEYN Saartje

LIN Ya-Hui

HAMPSON Sarah-Jane
KIMURA Marino

Pool 8 Piste 4 13:30

GRE

JPN
CAN
GER
POL

BLR

RUS

GKOUNTOURA
Theodora

TAMURA Norika
BRIND'AMOUR Pamela
ROTH Katrin

CIESLAR Zuzanna

IVANISHCHANKA
Hanna

SHEVELEVA Svetlana

Pool 9 Piste 5 13:30

RUS
ESP

NED
GER
GBR
HKG

JPN

OBVINTSEVA Yana

MARTIN-PORTUGUES
Lucia

TALBOT Laura
EIFLER Larissa
PLEASANT Bridget
AU Sin Ying
URANO Kana

Pool 10 Piste 6 13:30

KOR
CZE
TUR
HUN
GBR
GER
USA

LEE Rajin
HANZLIKOVA Klara
SHCHUKLA Iryna
PUSZTAI Liza
CORBY Jessica
PETER Katharina
FOX-GITOMER Chloe

D/0
D/4
V/5
D/3
D/
V/5

V/5

D/4
D/
D/3
D/2
D/

D/3
D/4
D/
D/3
D/3

V/5

D/4

D/0
D2
D2
D/4
D/4

D/3
V/5
V/5
D/3
D/2
V/5

V/5

D/4
V/5
D/
D/0
V/5

D/2

D/3
D/
D/3
V/5
D/2

V/5

D/0
D/
D/2
D/2

V/5

V/5

D2
V/5
D/3
D/4
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

Referee: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/4
D/0
V/5

D/4
D/4
D/3

D/
D/0
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/0
D/4

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

Referee: GUTTSAIT Vadym (UKR)

OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

V/5
V/5

D/4
D/
DA
V/5

Referee: ANTONIS Olivier (BEL)

V/5

V/5

D/4
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5

D/2
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5

D/4
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
D/3
V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5
D/4

V/5
D/2
D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5
D/4
D/3
D/4

V/5

Referee: MARQUESTAUT Benoit (FRA)

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/4

DA

D/4

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/0
V/5

D/3
D/3

V/5
V/5

D/0
D2
V/5

V/5

Referee: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)

D/2
D/3

V/5
D1
V/5
D/3

D/3
D/
D/3

D/2
DA
D/3

V/5
D/3
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/0
D/2
V/5
D/3

V/5

D/4
DA
DA
D/0
V/5
D/0

V/5
V/5

D/4
D/2
D/0
D/4

D/4

D/0
D/2
D/1
D/2
D/3

V/5
D/4

DA
D/3
V/5
D/2

D/2
D/0
V/5
V/5
D/3
DA

V/IM
0.67
0.5
0.33
0.83
0.33

0.83

V/IM

0.83
0.83

0.5
0.17

0.5
0.67

V/IM
0.83

0.67
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.5

V/IM

0.5

0.5
0.5
0.33
0.67

V/IM
0.5

0.67

0.17

0.5
0.67

HS
28
20
22
25
19

29

HS

27
29

26
15
13
22
23

HS
29

23
18
15
20
23

30

HS
30
27

22
24
23
27

HS
22
10
25
30
17
19
26

HR
18
20
24
17
24
30

HR

16
16

21
27
30
25
20

HR
19

15
29
29
28
26

HR
16
24

30
24
21
22
20

HR
23
30
19
13
28
20
16

HS/HR

HS/HR

11

13

-12

-17

HS/HR
10

18

HS/HR

HS/HR



Pool 11 Piste 7 13:30

Pool 12 Piste

Pool 13 Piste

FRA
HUN
GBR
GER
USA
TPE

ITA

HUN
POL
FRA

RUS
TUR
MEX
KOR

GRE
FRA
ESP
UKR
ITA
TUR
BEL

NOUTCHA Sarah
ZAHONYI Petra
EINCHCOMB Danielle
HIRN Luzia

AKSAMIT Monica

YE Yi Shan

ERRIGO Arianna

Bleue 14:45
BERCZY Dorottya
MATUSZAK Sylwia

TAILLANDIER
Charleine

GALIAKBAROVA Dina
CAKIR Aylin

TOLEDO Julieta

KIM Ha-Eun

Jaune 14:45

PAIZI Marina
QUEROLI Caroline
ESTRADA Sara
ZHOVNIR Olga
MORMILE Chiara
ERBIL Nisanur
GEVAERT Alexandra

Pool 14 Piste Verte 14:45

Pool 15

HUN
UKR
TUR
BEL
VEN
ESP
FRA

Piste

POL
KOR

ITA
HUN
TUR
USA
UKR

LASZLO Luca
BAKASTOVA Yuliia
KOSE Fatma Zehra
CORTEYN Jolien
RUIDO Fabiangela
PEREZ CUENCA Celia
RIFKISS Margaux

Rouge 14:45

WATOR Angelika
HWANG Seona
NAVARRIA Caterina
KOOS Greta
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin
JOHNSON Edith
PROKUDA Olena

D/3
D/0
D/0
D/4
D2
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/
D/3
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/4
D/2
D/4

V/5
D2
D/3
D2
V/5
D/4

V/5
D/2
D/2
D/3
V/5
D/2

V/5

D2
V/5
D/3
D/
V/5

D/0

V/5

D/2
D/0
V/5
V/5

D2

D/4
D/4
V/5
D/2
D/4

D/3

D/4
D2
D2
V/5
V/5

D/2

D/2
D/2
D/4
V/5
V/5

Referee: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D2
D/4

V/5
D2
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/2
D/0

D2
D/

V/5
V/5
D/3
V/5
V/5

V/5

Referee: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

D/2
D/4

D/4
D/
D/3
D/3

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/0
D/0
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5

D/2
D/2
V/5

V/5
D/2

D/0

Referee: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)

D/
V/5

D/2
D/
D/3
V/5

D/
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/4
D/

V/5
D/
V/5
D/4

D/0
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

Referee: NGUYEN Le Ba Quang (VIE)

V/5
V/5

D/3
V/5
V/5
V/5

Referee: ANTONIS Olivier (BEL)
SHANAHAN Kevin (USA)

V/5
V/5

D/0
D/0
V/5
D/0

POIZAT Renaud (BEL)

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D2
D/4

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/4

D/3
V/5

D/1
D/4
D2
DA
D/4

D/4

D/0
D/1
D/0
D/2
V/5

D/3

D/3
D/4
D/3
D/2
V/5
DA

D/3
D/4
V/5

D/2
D/3
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/3
V/5
D/4
D/0

V/5
D/4
DA
D/2
DA
V/5

V/5
D/3
V/5
D/2
D/4
V/5

V/IM
0.83
0.5

0.5

0.67
0.17
0.83

V/IM
0.33
0.5

0.33

0.67
0.67

V/IM
0.5
0.83
0.67
0.5
0.5

0.5

V/IM

0.67
0.67
0.17

0.33

0.67

V/IM

0.67
0.67
0.5

0.33
0.83
0.5

HS
28
24
14
17
27
13
26

HS
17
25
30

23
23

HS
19
26
27
25
24

24

HS

24
28
16
15
19
30
28

HS

22
24
19
12
21
28

HR
14
21
30
23
15
28
18

HR
24
17
17

20
30
16
22

HR
25
21
17
21
20
30
22

HR

21
21
28
30
26
16
18

HR

19
20
15
30
27

24

-12
-15

14
10

HS/HR



Pool 16 Piste 1 14:45

GBR
HUN
RUS
ESP
BEL

UKR
IND

RUAUX Emily
NAGY Valentina
NIKITINA Olga
VILA Laia

VAN RIJCKEGHEM
Nan

KOMASHCHUK Alina

CHADALAVADA
ANANDHA
SUNDHARARAMAN
Bhavani Devi

Pool 17 Piste 2 14:45

FRA
POL

RUS
USA
HUN
KAZ

GER

LECOQ Marie

KOMISARCZYK
Martyna

BASHTA Anna
CZYZEWSKI Veronica
KELECSENYI Mirabella

POCHEKUTOVA
Tamara

KRUEGER Lea

Pool 18 Piste 3 14:45

POL
KOR
USA

ITA
RUS
GER

MAZUREK Marta

CHOI Shinhui

RUSSO Francesca
CIARAGLIA Sofia
BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya
FUNKE Julika

Pool 19 Piste 4 14:45

GER
FRA
HUN
UKR
KOR
USA

KINDLER Ann-Sophie
VONGSAVADY Malina
MIKULIK Julia
ZALEVSKA Diana
YUN Soyeon

STONE Anne-Elizabeth

Pool 20 Piste 5 14:45

HUN
HKG

CAN
MEX
KOR
ESP

KERN Bianka

CHANG Karen Ngai
Hing

PONICH Marissa
VILLA Dara

KIM Jiyoung
NAVARRO Araceli

Pool 21 Piste 6 14:45

GER
FRA
USA
GBR
RUS

POL

GETTE Lisa
REGUIGNE Laura
THOMPSON Kamali
DAVIS Alexandra

BAZHENOVA
Anastasia

PUDA Marta

D/4
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/2

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
D/2
D/4
V/5

D/4
V/5
D/
D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
D/4

D/4
V/5

D/3

D/0
D/4
V/5
D/3

DA

D/

V/5
D/2
V/5
V/5

D/3

D/4
V/5
D2
V/5

D/

D/4
D/
DA
V/5

V/5

D/4
D/
V/5

V/5

Referee: MARQUESTAUT Benoit (FRA)

D/3
D/3

D2
D/0

D/
V/5

D/4
D/4
V/5

D/

D/3
V/5

D/2
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/0
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/2

V/5

Referee: GUTTSAIT Vadym (UKR)

D/3
V/5

D/
D/4
V/5

D2

D/3
V/5

V/5

D/3
D/4

D/3

D/4
D/2

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5

Referee: JEANNY Aurélie (FRA)

D/
D/

D/2
V/5
V/5

D/3
V/5
V/5

D/2
V/5

D/2
D/3
D/2
V/5

D/4

Referee: FLOREA Marius (ROU)

D/3
V/5

V/5
D/4
V/5

D/4
D2
D/4

V/5
V/5

D2
V/5
V/5
D/3

V/5

Referee: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)

D/2
V/5

D/3
D/2
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
DA

V/5

Referee: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

DA
V/5

D/0
D/4

D/4

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5
D/3
V/5
D/0

D/4

D/4
V/5

D/4
V/5
D/

V/5

V/5
D/2
D/4
D/4
D/2

D/4

D/
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/2
D/3

D/4
D/3
D/4
D/3
V/5

D/0
D/3
D/3
D/2
D/0

D/4
D/4

D/3
D/0
D/3

D/3
D/3
V/5
D/2
V/5

V/IM
0.33
0.33
0.83
0.67
0.17

0.33
0.83

V/IM

0.83

0.67
0.67
0.33
0.5

0.5

V/IM

0.4
0.6
0.4
0.8
0.8

V/IM

0.6
0.4
0.6
0.4

V/IM
0.4
0.8

0.6

0.2

V/IM
0.6
0.4
0.8

0.6

0.6

HS
19
23
29
26
14

22
27

HS
18
27

24
25
20
25

21

HS
11
17
21
17
22
24

HS
12
20
21
20
16
25

HS
17
24

22

15
25

HS
19
20
24

22

23

HR
26
28
14
22
27

22
21

HR
30
16

20
23
26
24

21

HR
25
18
14
20
16
19

HR
25
19
22
20
20

HR
21
12

17
25
21
14

HR
18
20
14
25
17

HS/HR
-12
11

HS/HR

HS/HR

HS/HR

12

HS/HR

10
-21
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